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Kumamoto Prefecture

Kumamoto City

Chuo-ku,

Japanese
Japanese Yen

Kumamoto Prefectural Government Treasury Bureau,
Japan

096-381-0110(3182)

August 31st, 2023,10:00 am
(2nd floor of Prefectural Government Main Building)

Name of Department in Charge of Bidding Contract

Management and Purchasing Division
Kumamoto Prefectural Police Headquarters Community safety Department,

The Fiscal Year 2023 Commissioning of Construction Task for permit
Living Environment Division

Management system of Kumamoto Prefectural Police

Date and Place for tender
6-18-1 Suizenji,

862-8610,
Phone:

Language:
Currency:

Place:
Other

Name and Content of Consignment
Date:

Summary

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
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